Accounts Payable
June 2021




Vendor Name

Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND
CYPHER COMPUTERS
CYPHER COMPUTERS
SULLIVAN, VIRGIE
SULLIVAN, VIRGIE

CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS

Tyler County, TX

Payment Number

140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989

Post Date

06/11/2021
06/11/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021

Description (Item)

INV#0002368/CO OFFICES
INV#0002368/CO OFFICES
REIMB. FOR APRIL TAC
REIMB. FOR APRIL TAC

APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202

Account Number

010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-440-42353
010-401-42111
010-401-42111
010-408-42685
010-411-42661
010-412-42661
010-413-42661
010-419-42659
010-420-42150
010-422-42659
010-422-42659
010-423-42659
010-426-42100
010-426-42100
010-426-42100
010-426-42150
010-426-42217
010-426-42398
010-426-42400
010-426-42500
010-426-42659
010-426-42659
010-426-42659
010-426-42659
010-427-42659
010-427-42659
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42600
010-442-42411

Project Account Key

CHECK REGISTER

By Fund

Payable Dates 6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

Post Date

06/11/2021
06/11/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021

Amount

1,105.00
-1,105.00
1,052.46
-1,052.46
-42.71
24.20
50.60
65.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
240.00
138.52
127.75
225.00
495.40
39.95
252.98
34.78
172.01
106.95
84.11
42.05
7.99
35.00
68.99
156.45
75.00
35.00
275.00
29.84
433.99
184.77
65.62
167.00
5.39
195.50
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CREWS, RENEE'
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
LAWRENCE, ANDREW
SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC.
JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK
JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK
JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS,
CONNER, BURTIS
SHEFFIELD, TONYA

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
SKINNER, JACKIE - COUNTY A
SERVICE BY SOLO

GREGORY, DONECE

CRUSE, LYNNETTE/TYLER CO
CREWS, RENEE'

TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
VERIZON WIRELESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

MASA Medical Transport Sol
AFLAC INSURANCE

ARGUS DENTAL & VISION

Payment Number

140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
140989
141000
140997
140999
140994
140994
140994
140993
141028
141034
141026
141025
141027
141020
141016
141036
141015
141015
141015
141015
141015
141015
141015
141015
141048
141048
141037
141035
141021
141018
141004
141043
141042
141047
141039
141002
141005
141049

Post Date

06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/02/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/02/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/03/2021
06/04/2021
06/03/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/08/2021

Description (Item)

APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
APR. 10, 2021 - MAY 10, 202
MILEAGE & PER DIEM FOR D

Deferred Comp

Tyler County Property Tax
FICA

Federal Withholding
Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER
INV#0002366/ CO OFFICES
INV#066328A/ DSCLK
CAUSE NO 125141/ COJUD
CAUSE NO 125347/ COJUD
CAUSE NO 125403/ COJUD
INV#17670/ JP3

MONTHLY MILEAGE / MAINT

INS REIMB / JU PRO
00001903 / COCLK
00002804 / ANNEX2
00004702 / COAUD
00004731 / JUPRO
00002592/ANNEX 2
01024002/ TAX
05119001/ TCSO
07152002/ TCCH & CDA
STAMP/ HOLLOWAY ,H
STAMP/ JP 1

TAC TRAINING / COAUD
REPAIRS IN CDA

CDCA CONF/ COCLK
TACA CONF/ TAX

6-14-2021 JURY MONEY / DS

681242/ JP1

681242/ JP1

1963/ 00011/ CO JET PAKS
INV#A168/COAUD
ADJUSTMENT/JUNE 2021
ADJUSTMENT/JUNE 2021
ADJUSTMENT/JUNE 2021

Account Number

010-442-42411
010-442-42411
010-442-42412
010-442-42413
010-442-42413
010-442-42413
010-453-43210
010-407-42659
010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-29999

010-440-42353
010-407-42100
010-415-42623
010-415-42623
010-415-42623
010-401-42643
010-442-42400
010-401-40150
010-442-42516
010-442-42518
010-442-42515
010-442-42515
010-442-42518
010-442-42517
010-442-42511
010-442-42515
010-430-42100
010-411-42100
010-422-42659
010-442-42412
010-402-42659
010-420-42659
010-408-42700
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-440-42677
010-440-42353
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

Post Date

06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/02/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/02/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/03/2021
06/04/2021
06/03/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/08/2021

Amount

123.68
219.98
69.96
61.10
18.90
66.98
299.97
1,004.64
162.50
100.00
15,580.64
8,978.28
3,643.84
95,863.45
1,820.00
309.75
457.00
457.00
457.00
4,200.00
263.20
16.06
35.32
86.79
72.88
99.11
188.41
189.80
1,809.09
238.89
21.00
23.50
78.40
941.89
250.00
400.00
1,740.00
175.41
176.72
618.28
195.00
-7.00
-24.06
-0.08
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CHECK REGISTER

Payable Dates: 6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount |
ARGUS DENTAL & VISION 141049 06/08/2021 ADJUSTMENT/JUNE 2021 010-401-40150 06/08/2021 24.63 |
ARGUS DENTAL & VISION 141049 06/08/2021 ADJUSTMENT/JUNE 2021 010-401-40150 06/08/2021 48.12 |
ARGUS DENTAL & VISION 141049 06/08/2021 ADJUSTMENT/JUNE 2021 010-401-40150 06/08/2021 96.25 |
LAWRENCE, ANDREW 141092 06/11/2021 INV#0002368/ CO OFFICES ~ 010-440-42353 06/11/2021 1,105.00

HATTON, DONNA 141061 06/11/2021 INV#0060-31 010-420-42150 06/11/2021 161.00 {
HATTON, DONNA 141061 06/11/2021 INV#0060-32/ TAX 010-420-42150 06/11/2021 20.00
DIRECTV 141059 06/11/2021 035535115/ EOC & DPS 010-440-42350 06/11/2021 174.99 |
MAGNOLIA APPLIANCE 141064 06/11/2021 INV#047597/ COAUD 010-442-42412 06/11/2021 341.00

MAGNOLIA APPLIANCE 141064 06/11/2021 25593/ TCSO 010-442-42411 06/11/2021 299.90

MAGNOLIA APPLIANCE 141064 06/11/2021 INV#047679/ CDA 010-442-42412 06/11/2021 85.00 ?
MAGNOLIA APPLIANCE 141064 06/11/2021 INV#047684/ ADULT PROBAT 010-442-42419 06/11/2021 444.99 v
ENTERGY 141060 06/11/2021 133941435/ COCLK 010-442-42516 06/11/2021 26.78 ‘
ENTERGY 141060 06/11/2021 133941435/ COCLK 010-442-42516 06/11/2021 468.11
ENTERGY 141060 06/11/2021 133941435/ VENDORS 010-442-42515 06/11/2021 19.17 %
ENTERGY 141060 06/11/2021 133941435/ TCSO 010-442-42511 06/11/2021 87.18 ’
ENTERGY 141060 06/11/2021 133941435/ COURTHOUSE ~ 010-442-42515 06/11/2021 603.04 |
ENTERGY 141060 06/11/2021 133941435/TCSO 010-442-42511 06/11/2021 17.65 |
ENTERGY 141060 06/11/2021 133941435/ TCSO 010-442-42511 06/11/2021 2,670.50 |
ENTERGY 141060 06/11/2021 133941435/ TAX 010-442-42517 06/11/2021 399.66 |
JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK 141063 06/11/2021 CAUSE NO 125480/ COJUD  010-415-42623 06/11/2021 457.00 |
QUILL CORPORATION 141073 06/11/2021 3420103/ COCLK 010-402-42100 06/11/2021 32.97
QUILL CORPORATION 141075 06/11/2021 3420103/ COCLK 010-402-42100 06/11/2021 256.91 ;
QUILL CORPORATION 141074 06/11/2021 3420103/ COCLK 010-402-42100 06/11/2021 51.99 |
MOORE, JIM JP PCT. 4 141066 06/11/2021 REIMB UNIFORMS / JP4 010-414-42150 06/11/2021 242.90 |
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA 141071 06/11/2021 0010875064/ TAX OFFICE 010-440-42677 06/11/2021 556.74 |
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA 141070 06/11/2021 0012933208/ CO CLK 010-440-42677 06/11/2021 469.05

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA 141072 06/11/2021 0010875064/ TC COMPLEX  010-440-42677 06/11/2021 556.74 i
TCH FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC 141080 06/11/2021 INV#4760/ EMP PHY 010-426-42640 06/11/2021 249.00 [
JASPER COUNTY 141062 06/11/2021 MAY 2021/TCSO 010-401-42231 06/11/2021 10,800.00 ‘
AT &TPHONES - CAROLSTR 141054 06/11/2021 4542/ CO PHONES 010-401-42500 06/11/2021 2,938.53
AT&T PHONES - ATLANTA, 141053 06/11/2021 4545-DPS/ VET 010-440-42350 06/11/2021 126.00 i
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 141089 06/11/2021 628224/ COCLK 010-402-42100 06/11/2021 135.10 !
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 141089 06/11/2021 642845/ TCSO 010-426-42100 06/11/2021 110.22 ;
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 141089 06/11/2021 642845/ TCSO 010-427-42108 06/11/2021 143.01 {
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 141085 06/11/2021 PT#10087786001ABO 010-426-42640 06/11/2021 46.20 5
SPARKLIGHT 141077 06/11/2021 130335060/ EOC 010-440-42350 06/11/2021 132.23 ’
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 141085 06/08/2021 PT#10087826001ABO 010-426-42640 06/08/2021 46.20 1
SYSTEM ACCESS 141079 06/11/2021 INV#504/ TCSO 010-440-42353 06/11/2021 130.00 ‘
SPARKLIGHT 141077 06/11/2021 132622200/ JU PRO 010-440-42350 06/11/2021 228.66

SPARKLIGHT 141077 06/11/2021 127316123/ TCSO 010-440-42350 06/11/2021 195.40

SPARKLIGHT 141077 06/11/2021 126541762/ CO AUD 010-440-42350 06/11/2021 800.00

VECTOR SECURITY 141086 06/11/2021 634862/ COCLK 010-442-42418 06/11/2021 285.00

TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 141082 06/11/2021 997956/ CDA 010-440-42353 06/11/2021 208.50

TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 141083 06/11/2021 1369625/TC COMPLEX 010-440-42353 06/11/2021 95.19
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CHECK REGISTER

Payable Dates: 6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
MOFFETT, MILTON F. Il 141065 06/11/2021 RENT FOR JUNE 2021/ JUPR  010-401-42178 06/11/2021 1,750.00
ALLISON, MARTHA E. 141056 06/11/2021 RENT FOR JUNE 2021/ COA  010-401-42178 06/11/2021 1,500.00
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 141089 06/11/2021 628218/ COAUD 010-422-42100 06/11/2021 20.78
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 141081 06/11/2021 INV#30663-WC3 010-401-40130 06/11/2021 7,326.25
SYSTEM ACCESS 141079 06/11/2021 INVH#T158/ TREAS 010-440-42353 06/11/2021 65.00
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 MARTIN, ERNIE/ADJUSTMEN 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 -1,520.80
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 SULLIVAN, VIRGIE/ADJUSTM  010-401-40150 06/15/2021 -1,812.86
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 FORD, BRADLEY/ADJUSTMEN 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 -2,295.42
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 FORD, TRISH/ADJUSTMENT  010-401-40150 06/15/2021 -67.20
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 FORD, TRISH/ADJUSTMENT  010-401-40150 06/15/2021 -28.50
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 JUNE 2021 ADJUSTMENTS 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 -380.20
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 JUNE 2021 ADJUSTMENTS 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 -1,006.06
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 JUNE 2021 ADJUSTMENTS 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 -1,190.77
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 JUNE 2021 ADJUSTMENTS 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 -9.50
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 JUNE 2021 ADJUSTMENTS 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 -6.05
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 JUNE 2021 ADJUSTMENTS 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 -760.40
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 JUNE 2021 ADJUSTMENTS 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 -380.20
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 JUNE LIFE INSURANCE 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 2,185.16
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 MURPHY, JOANNA/RETIREE ~ 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 754.20
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 LEJUNE, DANA/RETIREE 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 754.20
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 ZACHARY, ZACHARY/ADJUST  010-401-40150 06/15/2021 3,771.00
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 HICKMAN, DEMARIO/ADJUS  010-401-40150 06/15/2021 12.40
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 JUNE 2021 ADJUSTMENTS 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 363.28
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 JUNE 2021 ADJUSTMENTS 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 2.94
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 JUNE 2021 ADJUSTMENTS 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 380.20
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 141096 06/15/2021 JUNE 2021 ADJUSTMENTS 010-401-40150 06/15/2021 709.54
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S 141107 06/17/2021 Deferred Comp 010-21300 06/17/2021 162.50
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO 141109 06/17/2021 Tyler County Property Tax 010-21300 06/17/2021 100.00
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 141103 06/17/2021 FICA 010-21300 06/17/2021 16,197.70
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 141103 06/17/2021 Federal Withholding 010-21300 06/17/2021 9,476.20
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 141103 06/17/2021 Medicare 010-21300 06/17/2021 3,788.22
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 141106 06/15/2021 PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 06/15/2021 99,735.60
SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC 141202 06/18/2021 INV#039093 010-426-42500 06/18/2021 673.00
COLEMAN'S FAMILY MORTU 141124 06/18/2021 ROTATION CALL/JP 2 010-401-42643 06/18/2021 275.00
DELL MARKETING L.P. 141129 06/18/2021 6789522/ COAUD 010-440-42101 06/18/2021 1,521.32
DELL MARKETING L.P. 141129 06/18/2021 6789522/ TCSO 010-440-42101 06/18/2021 17.19
AMG PRINTING & MAILING 141114 06/18/2021 INV.#113815 / TAX 010-401-42111 06/18/2021 3,547.49
JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK 141151 06/18/2021 CAUSE NO. 125418 010-415-42623 06/18/2021 457.00
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J. 141232 06/18/2021 CAUSE NO 13640 010-408-42634 06/18/2021 150.00
ULINE 141221 06/18/2021 15284713/ TCSO 010-427-42108 06/18/2021 558.23
AT&T-019 DATA PROC. 141110 06/18/2021 5989/ TAX 010-440-42353 06/18/2021 30.00
MY FLEET CENTER 141167 06/18/2021 FSA-140187/ TCSO 010-426-42400 06/18/2021 128.96
VOTACALL, INC. 141228 06/18/2021 INV#157936/TAX 010-420-42500 06/18/2021 63.00
VOTACALL, INC. 141228 06/18/2021 INV#158459/TAX 010-420-42500 06/18/2021 57.00
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION
ENTERGY

KIMCO SERVICES, INC.
ENTERGY

MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY.
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY.
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY.
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY.
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY.
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY.
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER

Payment Number

141181
141178
141190
141183
141186
141182
141180
141188
141191
141192
141184
141138
141156
141138
141161
141161
141161
141155
141155
141161
141161
141155
141155
141155
141161
141155
141113
141173
141172
141149
141149
141149
141149
141149
141149
141149
141149
141149
141149
141149
141149
141217
141217
141217

Post Date

06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021

Description (Item)

3887587/ CDA
3887587/ CDA
3887587/ CDA
3887587/ CDA
6222074/ TREAS
6222074/ TREAS
6076298 / TAX
6076298 / TAX
5421407/ DPS
3887587/CDA
2772734/ CSCD
175309343/ JUPRO
INV#21503/ TCSO
174061630/ COAUD
CAUSE NO 24272
CAUSE NO 24698
CAUSE NO 24698
CAUSE NO 25706
CAUSE NO 25133
CAUSE NO 25278
CAUSE NO 25278
CAUSE NO 25372/CPS
CAUSE NO 25429
CAUSE NO 25520/ CPS
CAUSE NO 25695
CAUSE NO 25696 / CPS
1089/ TCSO
0012179042
0016722121/CO AUD
183748 / COJUD
INV#3459990/COJUD
183748 / COJUD
187474/DSCLR
183747/ MAINT
183747/ MAINT
183750/COCLK
183747/ MAINT
183747/MAINT
183747/MAINT.
183747/MAINT.
185084/ TAX

INV#35962/ TAX OFFICE
INV#36044/ TAX OFFICE

INV#36340/ COAUD

Account Number

010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-419-42100
010-423-42100
010-423-42100
010-420-42100
010-420-42100
010-430-42100
010-419-42100
010-453-43210
010-442-42515
010-426-42413
010-442-42515
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-442-42411
010-401-42111
010-440-42677
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-407-42100
010-442-42106
010-442-42106
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-442-42106
010-442-42106
010-442-42106
010-420-42100
010-401-42616
010-401-42616
010-401-42616

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

Post Date

06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021
06/18/2021